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M/WBE Goals Set for this Category

20% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 20% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%

POTENTIAL PRIME VENDOR:

Aardvark

Matt Lauer

Phone:  909-451-6102

Email:  mlauer@integratedbyaardvark.com

x x x x x x x x

Accuworx USA, Inc.

Jeff Simone

Phone 802-522-1306

Email:  jsimone@accuworx.com

x x x x x

Advanced Measurement Technology

Ronald Zesut

Phone:  216-328-1404

Email:  ron.zeszut@ametek.com

x x x x

Aramsco, Inc.

Donna McQuade

Phone:  856-686-7753

Email:  dmcquade@aramsco.com

x x x x x x x x x

Atlantic Nuclear Corporation

Michael Rook

Phone:  800-878-9118

Email:  anc20@att.net

x x x x x

Autoclear, LLC

Alan Martin

Phone:  973-525-7312

Email:  alanm@a-clear.com

x x x

Better Power, Inc.

Eugene Henn

Phone:  800-475-1321

Email:  eugene@betterpoweronline.com

x

B-Lann Equipment Co., Inc.

Al Remington

Phone:  518-274-7888

Email:  al@blannequipment.com

x x x x x x

Buffalo Computer Graphics, Inc.

Gary Masterson

Phone:  716-822-8668

Email:  gmasterson@bcgeng.com

x
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M/WBE Goals Set for this Category

20% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 20% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%

Edward O'Neill d/b/a Connecticut Police Supply

Keith Blackler

Phone:  860-667-4211

Email:  keith@ctpolicesupply.com

x x x x x x x x x x

Federal Resources Supply Company

Frank Guglielmo

Phone:  800-892-1099

Email:  frank.guglielmo@federalresources.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Fisher Scientific Company, LLC

Bobby Clime

Phone:  949-973-6873

Email:  bobby.clime@thermofisher.com

x x x x x x x x x x x

FT Systems, Inc. d/b/a Float Tech

Jeff Betz

Phone:  518-266-0964

Email:  jeff@floattech.com

x x x x

Galls, LLC

Justin Rowe

Phone:  800-876-4242

Email:  rowe-justin@galls.com

Matrix Not 

Submitted

Government Scientific Source, Inc.

Dee Toll

Phone:  800-248-8030, Ext. 144

Email:  contracts@govsci.com

x x x x x

Graphic Paper d/b/a Island Office & Business Prodcuts

Jonathan Levins

Phone:  800-476-2582. Ext. 144

Email:  jlevins@islandobp.com

Matrix Not 

Submitted

Guardian National Funding d/b/aEnvirron (WBE)

Sherry Rivera

Phone:  516-594-1400

Email:  sherry@envirron.com

x

Laurus Systems, Inc. (WBE)

Laura Lynch

Phone:  410-465-5558

Email:  Lauralynch@laurussystems.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Mine Safety Appliances Company, LLC

Kristine Giles

Phone:  724-742-8089

Email:  kristine.giles@msasafety.com

x x x
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M/WBE Goals Set for this Category

20% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 20% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%

Mistral Security, Inc.

Charles Griffiths

Phone: 301-913-9366

Email:  cgriffiths@mistralgroup.com

x x x x

Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.

Robert Duncan

Phone:  800-560-8030

Email:  roduncan@mesfire.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

OHD, Inc.

Carol Apol

Phone:  205-314-6155

Email:  capol@ohdusa.com

x

Rapiscan Systems, Inc.

Sean Bullock

Phone:  917-287-1680

Email:  sbullock@rapiscansystems.com

x x

Safeware, Inc.

Rick Bond

Phone:  301-542-3258

Email:  rbond@safewareinc.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

SecureWatch24, LLC d/b/a SW24

Neil Wiener

Phone:  212-729-5400

Email:  neil@securewatch24.com

x x x x x x

Scott Safety

Steve LaPlante

Phone:  207-767-9824

Email:  slaplante@tycoint.com

Matrix Not 

Submitted

Selex ES, Inc. d/b/a Elsag North America

Nathan Maloney

Phone:  518-495-2288

Email:  nate.maloney@elsag.com

x x x x x x x x x x

Strack, Inc. d/b/a Strack Tactical Solutions (WBE)

Stephanie Strack

Phone:  757-898-7281

Email:  stephanie@strack-inc.com

x x x x x x x x x x

Strategic Response Initiatives, LLC

James Pompillo

Phone:  518-366-5355

Email:  james.pompillo@strategicri.com

x x
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20% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 20% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%

Survival Group (WBE)

Daniel Carmody

Phone:  203-234-6326

Email:  dcarmody@survival-group.com

x x x x x

Tava Products, LLC

Majid Tavakolian

Phone:  202-237-8282

Email:  majid@tavaproducts.com

x x x x x x x x x x x

Thermo Eberline, LLC

Dawn Scanlon

Phone:  508-553-1543

Email:  dawn.scanlon@thermofisher.com

x

W.W. Grainger, Inc.

Michael DeAngelis

Phone:  631-370-1332

Email:  michael.deangelis@grainger.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x

Zistos Corporation d/b/a Zistos Portable Video Systems

Bob Levine

Phone:  631-434-1370

Email:  blevine@zistos.com

x x x x x

M/WBE ENTITY:

Laurus Systems, Inc. (WBE)

Laura Lynch

Phone:  410-465-5558

Email:  Lauralynch@laurussystems.com

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Strack, Inc. d/b/a Strack Tactical Solutions (WBE)

Stephanie Strack

Phone:  757-898-7281

Email:  stephanie@strack-inc.com

x x x x

This listing is not all inclusive, may be subject to change and may contain names of entities that may not be able to satisfy the intended requirement.  It is strongly suggested that all potential Bidders perform their own research with regard to finding M/WBE entities to assist with 

meeting the required M/WBE goals outlined within this IFB. OGS will not post areas of expertise and will not be responsible to verify that the interested vendors are a registered M/WBE company able to do business in New York State.  Entities named within this document may or 

may not acutally submit a bid.  A listing of all actual bidders will be posted to the OGS website after the bid opening:  http://nyspro.ogs.ny.gov/content/finding-bid-opportunities
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